Create Event Design ORDER #005573
10621 Midway Ave.

Cerritos, CA 90703 Platinum Events
(562) 474-8222

PO: Order Date: September 18, 2024
Shipping Address: Due Date: Upon Receipt
SKIRBALL CULTURAL CENTER

2701 N. SEPULVEDA BLVD.

LOS ANGELES, CA 90049

*AHMANSON BALLROOM*
*EVENT DATE IS SUNDAY, OCTOBER
6TH, 2024*

*DELIVER & INSTALL SUNDAY AT
9 AM*

*PICK UP SUNDAY AT 3 PM*

Description Qtty Price Total
General
Wilshire Sofa, Emerald 8ft 4 $350.00 T $1,400.00
Chanelled Arm Chair, Emerald 4 $150.00 T $600.00
. Celine Ottoman, Green 4 $55.00 T $220.00
Wilshire Coffee Table 2 $125.00 T $250.00
R Wired Cocktail Table 4 $110.00 T $440.00
I?’- .Fll
New York Bar, White - 8' 2 $375.00 T $750.00
|
|
Custom, Decal, For Bar 2 $100.00 T $200.00
Gold, Back Bars 2 $225.00 T $450.00
Panel Walls, 78" W x 120" H 6 $275.00 T $1,650.00
Custom Decals, 78" W x 120" H 6 $360.00 T $2,160.00

PANELS PROVIDED BY CLIENT

Hedge Panel, 4' X 8' 5 $150.00 T $750.00
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Description

Services
TRUCKING FEE
EVENT INSTALLATION FEE
EVENT BREAKDOWN FEE
WC FEE
Notes
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Qtty Price
1 $275.00
4 $150.00
4 $150.00
1 $168.20

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes :

Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

Total

$275.00
$600.00
$600.00

$168.20

$8,870.00
$1,643.20
$868.78
($0.00)
$11,381.98
($0.00)
$11,381.98
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