ORDER #005573



Platinum Events

Order Date: September 18, 2024

Due Date: Upon Receipt

PO: Shipping Address: SKIRBALL CULTURAL CENTER

2701 N. SEPULVEDA BLVD. LOS ANGELES, CA 90049

AHMANSON BALLROOM
*EVENT DATE IS SUNDAY, OCTOBER
6TH, 2024*

DELIVER & INSTALL SUNDAY AT 9 AM

PICK UP SUNDAY AT 3 PM

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
General					
	Wilshire Sofa, Emerald 8ft	4	\$350.00	Т	\$1,400.00
	Chanelled Arm Chair, Emerald	4	\$150.00	Т	\$600.00
	Celine Ottoman, Green	4	\$55.00	T	\$220.00
	Wilshire Coffee Table	2	\$125.00	T	\$250.00
	Wired Cocktail Table	4	\$110.00	Т	\$440.00
	New York Bar, White - 8'	2	\$375.00	Т	\$750.00
	Custom, Decal, For Bar	2	\$100.00	Т	\$200.00
	Gold, Back Bars	2	\$225.00	Т	\$450.00
	Panel Walls, 78" W x 120" H	6	\$275.00	Т	\$1,650.00
	Custom Decals, 78" W x 120" H PANELS PROVIDED BY CLIENT	6	\$360.00	Т	\$2,160.00
	Hedge Panel, 4' X 8'	5	\$150.00	Т	\$750.00

Description	Qtty	Price	Total
Services			
TRUCKING FEE	1	\$275.00 T	\$275.00
EVENT INSTALLATION FEE	4	\$150.00	\$600.00
EVENT BREAKDOWN FEE	4	\$150.00	\$600.00
WC FEE	1	\$168.20	\$168.20
Notes		Total Products:	\$8,870.00
	Total Labor/Services/Misc:		\$1,643.20
		\$868.78	
	Discounts:		(\$0.00)
		\$11,381.98	
	Payments:		(\$0.00)
		Balance:	\$11,381.98